
Sl. No
Name of 
creditor

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks 
if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered by 

security interest

Whether security 
interest 

relinquished? 
(Yes/No)

Details of 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in total 
amount of  claims 

admitted

1
Karur 
Vysya 
Bank

13-10-2021 2,09,51,91,915.39   2,09,51,91,915.39   
Financial 
Creditor

2,09,51,91,915.39   

Annexure 1
Name of corporate Debtor: Ms. Saravana Strores Gold Palace Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-10-2021
List of stakeholders as on: 

List of financial creditors

Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted


